www.emisglobal.com Page- 1 of 9
DATA SHEET
SINGLE PHASE EMI FILTER -
SMF2132
Description
These series of filters designed for motor and power
drive systems which can provide superior attenuation
performance and suppress conducted noise even when

EMC/EMI Products |Data  S heets| S ep tember 2024
www.emisglobal.com Page- 2 of 9
Ordering information:
STANDARD VERSION
 Model Number
Part
Number
Current
Rating @
40°C (A)
Leakage current @
250 VAC/50 Hz (mA)
Power loss
@25°C /
50Hz (W)
Termination Weight
Approx.
(g)
SMF2132-1-4 E108130-1 1 0.173 1 -4 - - 70
SMF2132-1-5 E108130-2 1 0.173 1 - -5 - 70
SMF2132-3-4 E108131-1 3 0.26 2.5 -4 - - 110
SMF2132-3-5 E108131-2 3 0.26 2.5 - -5 - 110
SMF2132-4-4 E108132-1 4 0.26 3 -4 - - 120
SMF2132-4-5 E108132-2 4 0.26 3 - -5 - 120
SMF2132-6-4 E108133-1 6 0.37 3.5 -4 - - 120
SMF2132-6-5 E108133-2 6 0.37 3.5 - -5 - 120
SMF2132-8-4 E108134-1 8 0.37 4 -4 - - 200
SMF2132-8-5 E108134-2 8 0.37 4 - -5 - 200
SMF2132-10-4 E108135-1 10 0.37 5.5 -4 - - 200
SMF2132-10-5 E108135-2 10 0.37 5.5 - -5 - 200
SMF2132-12-4 E108136-1 12 0.8 8 -4 - - 270
SMF2132-12-5 E108136-2 12 0.8 8 - -5 - 270
SMF2132-16-4 E108137-1 16 0.8 6.5 -4 - - 270
SMF2132-16-5 E108137-2 16 0.8 6.5 - -5 - 270
SMF2132-16-1 E108137-3 16 0.8 6.5 - - -1 270
SMF2132-20-4 E108138-1 20 0.8 5 -4 - 330
SMF2132-20-1 E108138-2 20 0.8 5 - - -1 330
SMF2132-30-1 E108139-1 30 0.8 6 - - -1 350
SAFETY  VERSION
 Model Number
Part
Number
Current
Rating @
40°C (A)
Leakage current @
250 VAC/50 Hz (mA)
Power loss
@25°C /
50Hz (W)
Termination Weight
Approx.
(g)
SMF2132S-1-4 E108140-1 1 0.05 1 -4 - - 70
SMF2132S-1-5 E108140-2 1 0.05 1 - -5 - 70
SMF2132S-3-4 E108141-1 3 0.05 2.5 -4 - - 110
SMF2132S-3-5 E108141-2 3 0.05 2.5 - -5 - 110
SMF2132S-4-4 E108142-1 4 0.05 3 -4 - - 120
SMF2132S-4-5 E108142-2 4 0.05 3 - -5 - 120
SMF2132S-6-4 E108143-1 6 0.05 3.5 -4 - - 120
SMF2132S-6-5 E108143-2 6 0.05 3.5 - -5 - 120
SMF2132S-8-4 E108144-1 8 0.05 4 -4 - - 200
SMF2132S-8-5 E108144-2 8 0.05 4 - -5 - 200
SMF2132S-10-4 E108145-1 10 0.05 5.5 -4 - - 200
SMF2132S-10-5 E108145-2 10 0.05 5.5 - -5 - 200
SMF2132S-12-4 E108146-1 12 0.05 8 -4 - - 270
SMF2132S-12-5 E108146-2 12 0.05 8 - -5 - 270
SMF2132S-16-4 E108148-1 16 0.05 6.5 -4 - - 270
SMF2132S-16-5 E108148-2 16 0.05 6.5 - -5 - 270
SMF2132S-16-1 E108148-3 16 0.05 6.5 - - -1 270
SMF2132S-20-4 E108149-1 20 0.05 5 -4 - - 330
SMF2132S-20-1 E108149-2 20 0.05 5 - - -1 330
SMF2132S-30-1 E108150-1 30 0.05 6 - - -1 350